Data Sheet
Cat No ED777EL10WE, ED777EL10UG, ED777EL30WE, ED777EL30UG
Description Excel LifeTM Dedicated Plate, Double Powerpoint, 10A, 10mA and 30mA Electresafe
Supply voltage 230 – 240V a.c.
Frequency 50Hz
Maximum Current 10A
Maximum Tripping Current 10mA / 30mA
Withstand Rating 3kA (with 20A HRC fuse)
Protection against solid bodies IK04
IP rating IP30
Power available LED Amber
Power supplied LED Red
Colours White(WE), Urban Grey(UG)
Plate size 77mmW x 121mmH x 10mmD
Mounting centres 84mm
Operating temperature 5° to 35°C
Glass/tile cut out 56mm x 96mm
Standard AS/NZS 3112, AS/NZS 3190
Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate RCD Double Powerpoint, 10A
10mA and 30mA ELECTRESAfE
CAT NO. ED777EL10WE, ED777EL10UG, ED777EL30WE, ED777EL30UG
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
■   Internal safety shutters for extra safety
■   10mA and 30mA tripping current
■   Does not trip on Mains failure
■   More fixing options – 4 corners
■   Retained terminal screws
■   Conforms to AS/NZS 3112 and AS/NZS 3190
■   Provided with Power Available (Amber)
and Power Supplied (Red) LED indicators
■   Colour White, Urban Grey
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Single product
Cat No Dimensions Barcode
ED777EL30WE 124mmW x 160mmH x 80mmD 9321001435259
ED777EL30UG 124mmW x 160mmH x 80mmD 9321001435280
ED777EL10WE 124mmW x 160mmH x 80mmD 9321001435310
ED777EL10UG 124mmW x 160mmH x 80mmD 9321001435341
Inner box (QTY 12)
Cat No Dimensions Barcode
ED777EL30WE 330mmW x 250mmH x 250mmD 9321001435266
ED777EL30UG 330mmW x 250mmH x 250mmD 9321001435297
ED777EL10WE 330mmW x 250mmH x 250mmD 9321001435327
ED777EL10UG 330mmW x 250mmH x 250mmD 9321001435358
08
_2
01
4
Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate RCD Double Powerpoint, 10A
10mA and 30mA ELECTRESAfE
CAT NO. ED777EL10WE, ED777EL10UG, ED777EL30WE, ED777EL30UG